

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.R.P.No.3037 OF 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
03.	10.04.2026	<p><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>In view of the Elections of Bar Association today, it appears that the learned counsel is held up there.</p> <p>List on 01.05.2026.</p> <p>Interim orders granted on earlier occasion shall stand extended till then.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NJS, J</u></p> <p>LSP</p>	